
 Building Administrators Contact List  
 Building Administrator Ext. E-mail Address Room Number 
      
 1 Administration Troy Allen 3-3504 tallen11@calstatela.edu ADM 604  
 2 Annenberg Integrated 

Sciences Complex 
Tommy Luong 3-2004  tluong@cslanet.calstatela.edu ASC B223 

 3 Biological Sciences Tommy Luong 3-2004  tluong@cslanet.calstatela.edu ASC B223 

 4. Career Center Christopher Lenz 3-3280 clenz@cslanet.calstatela.edu CC  
 5 Child Care Center Patricia Ramirez-

Ulloa 
3-2470 pramirez@cslanet.calstatela.edu Child Center  

 6 Corporation Yard Barbara Queen 3-5784 bqueen@calstatela.edu CY 202 
 7 Engineering & Technology Michael Dray 3-4500 michael.dray@calstatela.edu Hydrogen Station 
 8 Fine Arts Yanli Xia 3-4606  yxia@cslanet.calstatela.edu FA 130 
 9 Golden Eagles Crystal Gomez 3-2526 cgomez6@calstatela.edu GE RM  314 

10 Health Center Monica Jazzabi 3-3342  mjazzabi@cslanet.calstatela.edu HC  
11 Hertzberg-Davis Forensic 

Science Center 
Katharine Tellis 3-4623 ktellis@calstatela.edu 1st Floor 

12 King Hall Rosa Cessna 3-4309 rgomez8@cslanet.calstatela.edu KH D2069 

13 Library Marla Peppers 3-3929 mpepper@calstatela.edu Library North B-
112P 

14 Luckman Fine Arts 
Complex 

Wendy Baker 3-6611  wbaker@cslanet.calstatela.edu Intimate Theater 

15 Music Building  Jane Sindayen 3-4006  jane.sindayen@calstatela.edu MUS 221 
16 Theater Arts Building Jane Sindayen 3-4006 Jane.sindayen@calstatela.edu  
17 Physical Education/Gym  Daniel Garrett 3-5466  Daniel.Garrett@calstatela.edu PE 106 
18 Physical Sciences Bldg. Barbara Queen 3-5784 bqueen@calstatela.edu KH D149A 
19 Public Safety Chief Bohannon 3-3700 Lbohannon@calstatela.edu PSB 
20 Simpson Tower/Salazar 

Hall 
Tom Chavez 3-2800 tchave13@calstatela.edu 

 
ST F124 

21 Student Affairs Nancy Wada-
Mckee 

3-3100  n.wadamckee@calstatela.edu SA 108  

22  Housing Services Betty Kennedy 3-4804  Betty.Kennedy2@calstatela.edu PHASE II 
23 Television, Film and 

Media Studies 
Jane Sindayen 3-4006  jane.sindayen@calstatela.edu MUS 221 

24 University-Student Union Stephen Fleischer 3-2450  sfleischer@cslanet.calstatela.edu U-SU 306 
25  LACHSA Lisa Sherman 3-2563  sherman-colt_lisa@lacoe.edu LACHSA 
26  Marc & Eva Stern Math 

and Science HS 
Kirsten Woo 323-987-2144 kwoo@laalliance.org 

 
MASS 
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